48 WB 120 Basic Line (2.644-061.0) KARCHER
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KARCHER

POS Article no.
1 2.640-729.0
2 2.644-062.0
91 2.644-063.0
92 2.644-064.0

Valid on 26.06.2020

Description

0-Ring seal set

Changeable attachment Universal
Changeable attachment Car & Bike
Changeable attachment Home&Garden

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit

ST
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

Accessories optional
Accessories optional
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